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British Athletics League Men's Cup Final 2007

10 in 100 MEN'S FINAL - Bedford International Stadium

Men's 100m
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Nick Smith

Tim Abeyie

Leon Baptiste
Jermaine Downie
Andy Matthews
Duayne Bovell
Neil Hewson
Alistair Strange

Men's 200m
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Tim Abeyie

Luke Fagan

Dan Cossins
James Alaka
Richard Beardsell
Steve Johnson
Andrew Mensah
Sean Watson

Men's 400m
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Graham Hedman
Richard Yates
Brad Yiend

Ben Sumner
Alan Stuart

Neil Burnside
Ed Harrison
Ritchie Morgan

Men's 800mA
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Matthew Turner
Gary Bristow

Andy Brown

David McKinlay
Rhys Fowler
Matthew Sullivan (J)
Oliver Teesel

Alex Tovey

Men's 1500m A
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Lachie Chisholm
Kojo Kyereme
Gregg Taylor
Tom Payn
Shaun Collins
lan May
Gordon Philips
Daniel Ryan

Men's 3000m S/Chase A
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Tom Payn
Matthew Grant
Jethro Lennox
David McKinlay
Angus Holford
Paul Rockliffe

Sprints Software (07973 827735)

Wind=

Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers
Woodford Green w Essex La

Enfield & Haringey
Birchfield Harriers

Windsor Slough Eton & H

Blackheath & Bromley
Trafford AC
Shettleston H

Wind=

Woodford Green w Essex La

Enfield & Haringey
Birchfield Harriers
Blackheath & Bromley
Trafford AC

Windsor Slough Eton & H
Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers

Shettleston H

Woodford Green w Essex La

Trafford AC
Birchfield Harriers
Enfield & Haringey
Shettleston H

Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers

Blackheath & Bromley

Windsor Slough Eton & H

Shettleston H
Trafford AC

Woodford Green w Essex La

Blackheath & Bromley
Enfield & Haringey

Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers

Birchfield Harriers

Windsor Slough Eton & H

Woodford Green w Essex La
Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers

Trafford AC
Birchfield Harriers
Enfield & Haringey

Windsor Slough Eton & H

Shettleston H
Blackheath & Bromley

Birchfield Harriers

Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers

Shettleston H
Blackheath & Bromley

Woodford Green w Essex La

Trafford AC

Perf
-1.5m/s

10.63
10.65
10.79
10.81
10.83
11.12
11.23
11.62

-0.5m/s

21.36
21.46
2218
2237
2248
22.87
23.00
23.62

47.21
47.82
4812
48.40
48.53
49.26
50.70
50.80

01:53.56
01:53.65
01:54.41
01:57.16
01:58.12
01:58.70
02:02.83
02:04.47

04:01.40
04:05.96
04:07.18
04:07.94
04:08.97
04:10.50
04:11.33
04:15.48

09:11.09
09:54.73
10:00.06
10:01.99
10:08.32
10:13.77

Record

Wind
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British Athletics League Men's Cup Final 2007

10 in 100 MEN'S FINAL - Bedford International Stadium

Men's Hammer A
17 Andy Frost Woodford Green w Essex La
2 3 C(arl Saggers Enfield & Haringey
3 1 Matthew Bell Birchfield Harriers
4 5 Matthew Lambley Trafford AC
5 4 Graham Holder Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers
6 2 Alistair Williamson Blackheath & Bromley
7 6 Steve Sammut Windsor Slough Eton & H
8 8 Alan MacKay Shettleston H
Men'’s Discus A
17 Emeka Udechuku Woodford Green w Essex La
2 3 MattBrown Enfield & Haringey
3 5 Leslie Richards Trafford AC
4 1 Scott Rider Birchfield Harriers
5 4 Neville Thompson Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers
6 2 AlexPope Blackheath & Bromley
7 8 Alan MacKay Shettleston H
8 6 Steve Sammut Windsor Slough Eton & H

Men's Triple Jump A

17 Tosin Oke Woodford Green w Essex La

2 6 lulian Golley Windsor Slough Eton & H

3 1 Michael McKeirnan Birchfield Harriers

4 4 Nonso Okolo Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers

5 3 Tomide Isinkaye Enfield & Haringey

6 5 Lawrence Harvey Trafford AC

7 8 Alistair Strange Shettleston H

8 2 SamBobb Blackheath & Bromley
Men's Pole Vault A

17 Christian North Woodford Green w Essex La

2 2 Scott Huggins Blackheath & Bromley

3 4 Ruairi 0'Briain Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers

4 8 (alum Sharp Shettleston H

5 1 Edward Dunford Birchfield Harriers

6 5 Chris Hughff Trafford AC

7 3 Jonathan Hil Enfield & Haringey

8 6 Steve Walker Windsor Slough Eton & H

Men's 1200m Medley Relay (400m, 2x200m, 400m)

7 Woodford Green w Essex Ladies
Enfield & Haringey

Trafford AC

Birchfield Harriers

Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers
Blackheath & Bromley
Shettleston H
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Perf

69.12
63.87
63.08
60.99
58.75
58.39
57.41
23.65

56.38
50.96
50.42
4933
48.93
44,53
39.07
34.95

16.25
15.88
15.58
14.42
14.21
14.16
13.93
13.73

4.90
4.60
4.40
4.20
4.00
4.00
3.80
3.20

02:20.14
02:20.85
02:21.64
02:22.53
02:25.07
02:25.58
02:25.99

Record
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+2.8
-0.8
+1.0
-1.3
-0.2
-1.7
+2.3
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British Athletics League Men's Cup Final 2007

10 in 100 MEN'S FINAL - Bedford International Stadium

w
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MATCH RESULT

Woodford Green w Essex Ladies
Birchfield Harriers

Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers
Enfield & Haringey

Trafford AC

Blackheath & Bromley
Shettleston H

Windsor Slough Eton & H

Men'’s 100m Non Scoring
1 Colin Wilson Woodford Green w EL
2 Cloryn Mylton Birchfield
3 Justin Geihagan Shaftesbury Barnet H
4 Fitzroy Faulkner Birchfield
5 Jordan Warner Shaftesbury Barnet H
6 Richard Workman Trafford

Sprints Software (07973 827735)

Perf
Match

98.0
60.0
57.0
57.0
54.0
39.0
36.0
24.0

Wind=+0.2 m/s

10.88
10.99
11.18
11.20
11.42
11.97

Record

Wind

AW
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British Athletics League 2007

10 in 100 Women's Final - Bedford Intemational Stadium

Women's 100m A
2 Anike Shand Whittingham

Helen Pryer
Torema Dorsett
Jennifer Taker
Louise Dickson
Mildred Gamba
Kitan (Kitty) Eleyae
Aimee Palmer
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Women's 200m A

6 Helen Pryer
Margaret Adeoye
Kayo Titiloye
Louise Dickson
Mildred Gamba
Nusrat Cessay
Liz Fairs
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Sarah McLellan

Women's 400m A

8 (arey Easton
Lesley Owusu
Tara Bird

Nisha Desai

Erica Smith

Nina Anderson
Vanessa Nakangu
Sam Day
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Women's 800m A

4 Rachel Fenton
Jessica Sparke
Vicky Fouhy

Sarah Hood

Karen Hill
Dominique Wildman
Jessica Saville
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Women's 3000m A

6 Sophie Morris

Jo Ankier
Katherine Sparke
Clare Entwistle
Susan Ridley
Eileen Griffiths
Rebecca Sanders
Jennie Butler
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Women's 100m Hurdles A

17 Sarah Claxton

2 4 Gemma Bennett
3= 5 LizFairs
3= 6 lenny Heckford

5 8 Sylvia Kamya

6 3 Becky Saunders-Clarke
7 2 Sarah McLellan

8

Wind=
Blackheath & Bromley H & /
Windsor Slough Eton & H
Enfield & Haringey AC
Trafford AC
Edinburgh AC
Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers
Woodford Green w Essex La
Birchfield Harriers

Wind=
Windsor Slough Eton & H
Enfield & Haringey AC
Birchfield Harriers
Edinburgh AC
Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers
Woodford Green w Essex La
Trafford AC
Blackheath & Bromley H & /

Edinburgh AC

Windsor Slough Eton & H
Woodford Green w Essex La
Trafford AC

Enfield & Haringey AC
Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers
Blackheath & Bromley H & /
Birchfield Harriers

Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers
Woodford Green w Essex La
Windsor Slough Eton & H
Edinburgh AC

Trafford AC

Enfield & Haringey AC
Blackheath & Bromley H & /

Windsor Slough Eton & H
Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers
Woodford Green w Essex La
Trafford AC

Edinburgh AC

Enfield & Haringey AC
Birchfield Harriers
Blackheath & Bromley H & /

Wind=
Woodford Green w Essex La
Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers
Trafford AC
Windsor Slough Eton & H
Edinburgh AC
Enfield & Haringey AC
Blackheath & Bromley H & /

http://www.bal.org.uk

Sprints Software (07973 827735)

Perf
-0.1m/s

11.87
12.09
12.14
12.27
12.36
12.44
12.47
12.96

-1.6m/s

24.59
24.75
25.29
2537
25.48
25.53
25.73
27.66

53.12
53.76
55.00
56.30
56.59
56.93
56.98
60.03

02:08.30
02:08.67
02:15.63
02:16.49
02:17.48
02:22.89
02:29.39

09:42.18
09:44.92
09:47.86
09:50.50
10:37.12
10:40.41
10:51.13
11:28.33

+0.9m/s

13.6
13.7
15.1
15.1
16.2
17.2
17.4

Record

Wind
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British Athletics League 2007

10 in 100 Women's Final - Bedford Intemational Stadium

Women's Hammer A
11 ZoeDerham Birchfield Harriers
2 5 Shirley Webb Trafford AC
3 8 Susie McKelvie Edinburgh AC
4 6 Joanne John Windsor Slough Eton & H
5 2 Rachel Blackie Blackheath & Bromley H & /
6 7 Sarah Smith Woodford Green w Essex La
7 4 FeyiDaramola Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers
8 3 Evaun Williams Enfield & Haringey AC
Women's Discus A
1 4 Navdeep Dhaliwal Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers
2 7 loanne Duncan Woodford Green w Essex La
3 6 Joanne John Windsor Slough Eton & H
4 5 (hloe Beckett Trafford AC
5 1 Jessica Palmer Birchfield Harriers
6 8 Susie McKelvie Edinburgh AC
7 3 Sharifa Brown Enfield & Haringey AC
8 2 Rachel Blackie Blackheath & Bromley H & /

Women's Tnjple Jump A

1 4 Nadia Williams Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers

2 8 Gilian Kerr Edinburgh AC

3 7 Stephanie Aneto Woodford Green w Essex La

4 5 Julia Straker Trafford AC

5 1 Debbie Rowe Birchfield Harriers

6 3 DeeBakre Enfield & Haringey AC

7 6 Frances Smithson Windsor Slough Eton & H

8 2 Lauren Blackie Blackheath & Bromley H & /
Women's Pole Vault A

1 8 Kirsty Maguire Edinburgh AC

2 5 Fiona Harrison Trafford AC

3 6 lrieHil Windsor Slough Eton & H

4 2 LizHughes Blackheath & Bromley H & /

5 7 Francesca Herbert Woodford Green w Essex La

6 3 Katie Moey Enfield & Haringey AC

Women's 1200m Medley Relay (400m, 2x200m, 400m)
7 Woodford Green w Essex Ladies

Edinburgh AC

Trafford AC

Windsor Slough Eton & H

Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers

Birchfield Harriers

Blackheath & Bromley H & AC

Enfield & Haringey AC
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Perf

61.83
61.01
59.84
55.97
52.32
44,80
39.41
3337

47.59
42.14
39.93
39.07
32.86
2933
28.67
27.53

12.89
12.70
12.49
12.31
12.18
11.24
11.04
10.71

4.00
3.90
3.30
3.20
2.90
2.70

02:42.03
02:42.69
02:43.70
02:48.75
02:49.55
02:50.62
03:02.45
03:06.64

Record

Wind
A
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British Athletics League 2007
D track

10 in 100 Women's Final - Bedford Intemational Stadium § g =
Perf o
Women's 100m Non Scoring Wind=-0.3 m/s
1 Emma Odgen Bingley H 14.14
2 Charlotte Gaughan York 14.40
3 Abigail Greatem Bingley H 14.50
4
5
6
7
8
MATCH RESULT Match
1 Windsor Slough Eton & H 71.5
2 Edinburgh AC 67.0
3 Woodford Green w Essex Ladies 66.0
4 Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 62.0
5 Trafford AC 58.5
6 Enfield & Haringey AC 37.0
7 Birchfield Harriers 31.0
7 Blackheath & Bromley 31.0
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